
Note :

RL(A)r

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY' KURUKSHETRA

NotificationNo'B.TechVlSemester(GIVILENTGINEERING)ExaminationMayIJune,20l6

offollowingcandidate(s)whohasappearedintheB.TechVlsemester(cIVILENGINEERING)
Examination ot tn",iiri[riJiJr',iin M.vlrune, 2016 is decrared as under :-

A shown in the Result means Piss' "R" means Re'appear'

Result Late (Award)

of Steel Structures-ll

Code No

CET-302

CET.3O4

cET-306

CET-308

cET-310

cET-312"

CET-314

cET-316*

cET-318

cET-320

Father'r; Name SGPA

KAILASII CHAND MEENA 5.8679

Engineering-l

Resources & SYstem Engg

il

Engineering-l

Planning & Management

Prof)

Engineering-l (Pr)

Mechanics-ll (Pr.)

Applications (Pr)

Sr.
No.

I

Al!

10

Dated 10.06.2021

Name

RISHI KANT MEENA

have been made to publish this result after checking the .1.'l?'.ll?Ifrly. However'

the result can stand revised in ca discrePancY is observed.

CGPA

5.3642

(ExaminaLicrns)

'mtlmfr'e'"rletf amtlre

\ry ?""*'V'"'$<+r\rr

10-06-2021
Page No. 1


