## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.B. Tech VI Semester (CIVIL ENGINEERING)Examination May/June, 2016

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the B. Tech VI Semester (CIVIL ENGINEERING) Examination of the institute held in May/June, 2016 is declared as under :-

Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.	Subject		Code No	
No.	Design of Steel Structures-II		CET-302	
1			CET-304	
2	Irrigation Engineering-I		CET-306	
3	Water Resources & System Engg		CET-308	
4	Geotechnology-II		CET-310	
5	Transportation Engineering-I			
6	Project Planning & Management		CET-312*	
7	Transportation Engineering-I (Pr)		CET-314	
8	Structural Mechanics-II (Pr.)		CET-316*	
	Computer Applications (Pr)		CET-318	
9			CET-320	
10	Seminar			
Sr	Roll no. Name	Father's Name	SGPA Result	CGPA

Code No

Roll no. Sr. No. 5.3642 KAILASH CHAND MEENA 5.8679 RISHI KANT MEENA 111015

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated :

10.06.2021

Kurukshetra

Joint Registra

Examinations)
of Incharge (Exams.)
III.Kurukshetra-136119

Date: 10-06-2021

Page No. 1